
WHERTHER THE BUSINESS PREMISES /PROPERTY IS ASSESSED BY BMC: Yes

MY BMC BUILDING ID: PS2200696860000

ADDRESS AS PER PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM: 

FORM I :830030201

:  MR. ABHAYKUMAR DATTATRAY SHRINGARPURE.

SALES AND MARKETING OF ENTRANCE AUTOMATION AND
LOADING BAY EQUIPMENT

: 2ND FLOOR,CHAWDA COMMERCIAL,LINK ROAD 
,MALAD WEST,
  MUMBAI - 400064

: 02.04.2008

820257726 / PS Ward/COMMERCIAL II

GANDHI AUTOMATIONS PVT LTD



FORM I :830030201820257726 / PS Ward/COMMERCIAL II

Mumbai

28.03.2023

It is hereby certified that the above establishment has been
registered under the Maharashtra shop and Establishments
(Regulations of Employment and conditions of Service)Act ,2017
(Mah.LXI of 2017) of this 01 day of 12 month 2022 as COMMERCIAL II.

  Type

 Details of Manpower/
 Workers

 No. of Workers

 No. of Apprentices Under
 the apprentices Act,
 1961 (52 of 1961)

 No. of contracted labor

 No. of part time workers

   Men   Women

  0100

  0000

  0000

  0000

  0000

  0029

  0000

  0000

  0000

  0000

9. Prevention of sexual harassment committee is constituted: Yes


