

- ३. सदरचे नोंदणी प्रमाणपत्र अजेदाराने ऑनलाईनद्वारे अर्जासोबत सादर केलेल्या (अपलोड) स्वयं-प्रमाणित दस्तऐवजांच्या प्रती व स्वयं-घोषणा पत्राच्या आधारे आणि अर्जामध्ये सविस्तर नमूद केलेल्या माहितीची आणि आस्थापनेच्या व्यवसायाची व आस्थापनेच्या जागेची प्रत्यक्ष पडताळणी न करता देण्यात आले आहे. सदरचे प्रमाणपत्र हे केवळ नोंदणी प्रमाणपत्र आहे व सदर नोंदणी प्रमाणपत्र कोणत्याही प्रकारे मालमत्ता हक्क किंवा मालमत्तेचा मालकी हक्क धारण करण्याचा अधिकार देत नाही.
- 3. This certificate is issued base on the application and the uploaded self-cerified documents and declaration given by the applicant.without physical verification of the existence of establishment.the nature of business carried out and the details mentioned in the application. This is just a certificate of registration and does not give any right to property or possession or title of the rights of the premises or property.

४. व्यवसाय सुरु करण्यात आल्पाचा दिनांक 4. Date of commencement of Business	: 02.04.2008	
५) मालकाचे नाव 5. Name of the Employer	: MR. ABHAYKUMAR DATTATRAY SHRINGARPURE.	
६. व्यवसायाचे स्वरुप ^{6.} Nature of Business	SALES AND MARKETING OF ENTRANCE AUTOMATION AND LOADING BAY EQUIPMENT	
'७ आस्थापनेचा पत्ता 7. Address of Establishment	: 2ND FLOOR,CHAWDA COMMERCIAL,LINK ROAD ,MALAD WEST,	

MUMBAI - 400064

WHERTHER THE BUSINESS PREMISES / PROPERTY IS ASSESSED BY BMC: Yes

MY BMC BUILDING ID: PS2200696860000

ADDRESS AS PER PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM:

नमुना - "ब" Form-B नोंदणी प्रमाणपत्र Registration Certificate (नियम 5 (1) पहा) (See rule 5(1))

.



नोंदणी क्रमांक Registration Number

820257726 / PS Ward/COMMERCIAL II

- ८. मनुष्यबळ/ कामगारांचा तयशील
- 8. Details of manpower workers

Туре	Men	Women
Details of Manpower/ Workers	0100	0029
No. of Workers	0000	0000
No. of Apprentices Under the apprentices Act, 1961 (52 of 1961)	0000	0000
No. of contracted labor	0000	0000
No. of part time workers	0000	0000

9. Prevention of sexual harassment committee is constituted: Yes याद्वारे प्रमाणित करण्यात येते की , उक्त आस्थापना महाराष्ट्र दुकाने व आस्थापना (नोकरीचे व सेवाशर्तीचे विनियमन) अधिनियम, 2017(महाराष्ट्र 2017 चा 61) अन्वये आज दिनांक 14 (दिवस)/05(महिना)/19(वर्ष) रोजी आस्थापना म्हणून नोंदविण्यात आलेली आहे.

It is hereby certified that the above establishment has been registered under the Maharashtra shop and Establishments (Regulations of Employment and conditions of Service)Act ,2017 (Mah.LXI of 2017) of this 01 day of 12 month 2022 as COMMERCIAL II.

दिनांक Date : 28.03.2023

ठिकाण Place : Mumbai



सुविधाकाराचे नाव व स्वाक्षरी Name & Signature of Facilitator